GINGERBREAD
MARTINI

Absolut vodka, Martini Extra Dry,
Disaronno, ginger syrup

WINTER
OLD FASHIONED

Maison smoked Woodford Reserve,

Maison mulled syrup, whisky
barrel-aged bitters

BIBLICAL
SIDECAR

Hennessey VS, Grand Marnier,
orange juice, cloves, ginger

WARM

Gentleman Jack, cinnamon syrup,

cloves, cinnamon, star anise,
Eager cloudy apple juice

MULLED WINE

MULLED CIDER
& SPICED RUM

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£5

£6

pot for 2
£9.5

pot for 2
£11.5

All prices include VAT. For allergy information please ask your server before ordering.



